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THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

BOWLER

1 Phil Bailey
Hank Jordan
Bill Alexander
Clint Johnson

2 Pat Currie
Keith Hensley
Thomas Gwin
Scott Dull

3 Roger West
Doug Hayes
Pete Thomas
Ted Pritts

4 Randy Summers
Jim Stephens
Phil Kepner
Chris Johnson

5 Roy Chesbro
Joe Lecroy
Mark Busscher
Parker Capra

6 Gene Rivers
Joe Vito
Wyatt Moore
Chris Watson

7 John Martin
Steve Sherrell
Jack Soria
Chris Hayes

8 Steve McBride
Paul Toal
Rick Cheshier
Cully Fulce

9 Tom Hay
Mke Warren
Kurt Gengelbach
Josh Burnham

10 Jim Ensminger

Debbie Ensminger

Lyn Cummings

Jimmy Ensminger
11 Willie Wells

John Servantes

Lloyd Hayer

Denver Neely

2019 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
USA Bowl, Dallas, TX June 15-16, 2019
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AVG

214.70
234.60
239.60
236.50
187.30
226.30
221.40
230.50
213.50
221.20
235.00
215.20
215.40
234.00
227.80
222.20
227.50
210.60
196.50
230.50
198.90
217.90
204.20
232.90
193.20
185.80
234.30
222.60
199.60
222.20
213.30
210.30
181.00
209.60
221.10
216.40
219.30
197.90
212.80
213.70
220.60
194.30
210.40
206.20

FINAL STANDINGS

PIN FALL POINTS
9255 101
8655 84
8849 90
8994 86
8651 83
8539 78
8359 75
8454 73
8281 70
8437 68
8315 68

TEAM NAME

BAILEY

CURRIE

WEST

SUMMERS

CHESBRO

RIVERS

MARTIN

MCBRIDE

HAY

ENSMINGER

WELLS

EARNINGS

$ 4,000.00

$ 2,700.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 1,000.00
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GAME 1

Currie 267

Chesbro 195

GAME 2

Currie 236

Summers 233

GAME 3

Currie 192

West 189

GAME 4

Currie 214

Bailey 230
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12 David Rountree
Mark Cozart
Lee Lorts
Chase Lorts

13 Butch Calvert
John Shuffler
Terry Quinley
Robert Jackson

14 Charlie Lacy
Tutor Caldwell
Gary Dahn
Jason Moore

15 Tracy Patterson
Joe Binder
Tim Benson
Brian Grange

16 Ron Leverich
Ron Boroff
Gerald West
Jared Thompson

17 Mike Lynch
Mike McHugh
Bill Uthoff
Cody Uthoff
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216.70
197.80
218.60
213.40
193.80
207.70
209.10
224.50
191.40
204.50
213.50
208.40
192.60
209.80
207.80
228.70
183.60
197.00
218.50
237.10
185.50
220.60
224.20
201.10
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# BOWLERS GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5[ GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8 GAME 9| GAME 10|TOTAL

1 |Butch Calvert 232 144 158 226 225 188 194 171 192 208 1938 193.80
1 [John Shuffler 190 165 210 223 172 249 224 237 205 202 2077 207.70
1 |Terry Quinley 215 179 224 237 206 213 181 187 235 214 2091 209.10
1 |Robert Jackson 300 226 162 234 188 269 224 224 236 182 2245 224.50
2 |Steve McBride 160 167 251 213 214 190 211 228 181 181 1996 199.60
2 |Paul Toal 213 211 224 193 225 233 171 278 269 205 2222 222.20
2 |Rick Cheshier 267 176 188 203 237 195 191 247 215 214 2133 213.30
2 [Cully Fulce 190 195 243 196 215 224 197 235 198 210 2103 210.30
3 |Mike Lynch 175 213 217 182 199 184 181 168 154 182 1855 185.50
3 [Mike McHugh 177 249 227 217 247 264 237 200 216 172 2206 220.60
3 |Bill Uthoff 276 197 257 258 233 223 180 236 186 196 2242 224.20
3 [Cody Uthoff 191 212 195 195 188 190 213 169 233 225 2011 201.10
4 |Pat Currie 193 182 157 198 221 192 231 166 152 181 1873 187.30
4 [Keith Hensley 210 190 231 224 230 275 200 249 221 233 2263 226.30
4 |Thomas Gwin 245 189 234 204 259 217 221 218 223 204 2214 221.40
4 |Scott Dull 223 172 200 258 211 276 259 276 267 163 2305 230.50
5 |Randy Summers 278 226 257 183 224 260 190 180 193 163 2154 215.40
5 [Jim Stephens 238 234 245 237 191 237 259 257 204 238 2340 234.00
5 |Phil Kepner 216 188 248 216 216 279 214 258 197 246 2278 227.80
5 [Chris Johnson 300 227 232 179 196 244 246 203 203 192 2222 222.20
6 |John Martin 164 190 182 197 178 211 199 189 227 195 1932 193.20
6 [Steve Sherrell 205 204 163 186 146 225 206 178 190 155 1858 185.80
6 |Jack Soria 244 259 257 235 217 253 237 237 190 214 2343 234.30
6 |Chris Hayes 192 256 208 221 198 226 248 218 254 205 2226 222.60
7 |Roger West 181 183 243 167 159 255 257 242 245 203 2135 213.50
7 |Doug Hayes 200 227 190 218 202 267 244 224 226 214 2212 221.20
7 |Pete Thomas 183 246 245 246 269 218 268 237 190 248 2350 235.00
7 |Ted Pritts 258 258 141 180 237 188 211 246 200 233 2152 215.20
8 |Willie Wells 217 210 237 235 201 245 230 223 212 196 2206 220.60
8 |John Servantes 166 217 174 247 183 178 203 195 180 200 1943 194.30
8 |Lloyd Hayer 195 221 186 224 243 205 199 229 210 192 2104 210.40
8 |Denver Neely 204 191 222 216 175 222 185 226 217 204 2062 206.20
9 |Charlie Lacy 216 173 169 213 165 193 204 201 180 200 1914 191.40
9 |Tutor Caldwell 225 163 191 169 209 236 225 202 211 184 2015 201.50
9 |Gary Dahn 248 215 215 216 173 206 220 190 219 233 2135 213.50
9 [Jason Moore 253 183 178 183 221 190 197 241 214 224 2084 208.40
10 [Roy Chesbro 256 278 269 209 215 246 247 207 199 149 2275 227.50
10 |Joe Lecroy 215 187 239 161 249 223 231 210 197 194 2106 210.60
10 [Mark Busscher 178 216 174 210 197 235 224 168 207 156 1965 196.50
10 [Parker Capra 216 246 212 204 235 199 289 210 258 236 2305 230.50
11 [Jim Ensminger 255 199 226 201 257 183 201 234 243 194 2193 219.30
11 [Debbie Ensminger 210 215 227 155 191 175 191 209 236 170 1979 197.90
11 [Lyn Cummings 215 224 237 244 184 235 215 237 166 171 2128 212.80
11 [Jimmy Ensminger 205 213 222 156 225 268 205 226 197 220 2137 213.70
12 [Gene Rivers 224 192 202 192 190 193 172 188 181 255 1989 198.90
12 [Joe Vito 233 198 221 185 196 226 194 246 211 269 2179 217.90
12 |Wyatt Moore 225 236 172 208 171 202 210 192 237 189 2042 204.20
12 [Chris Watson 235 226 259 244 215 248 199 252 245 206 2329 232.90
13 | Tracy Patterson 214 182 180 223 164 204 223 164 183 189 1926 192.60
13 [Joe Binder 224 199 222 181 226 194 196 207 224 225 2098 209.80
13 [Tim Benson 214 167 248 206 156 223 211 212 198 243 2078 207.80
13 [Brian Grange 247 268 212 248 180 182 225 259 245 221 2287 228.70
14 [David Rountree 236 181 238 178 211 193 278 206 225 221 2167 216.70
14 [Mark Cozart 218 182 178 223 214 198 179 220 194 172 1978 197.80
14 |Lee Lorts 206 247 224 168 213 210 211 256 223 228 2186 218.60
14 [Chase Lorts 197 198 188 207 192 193 279 244 202 234 2134 213.40
15 |Tom Hay 163 160 213 173 176 196 202 183 156 188 1810 181.00
15 |Mike Warren 214 224 202 161 235 183 222 220 221 214 2096 209.60
15 |Kurt Gengelbach 235 256 169 218 236 215 202 226 227 227 2211 221.10
15 [Josh Burnham 231 175 219 215 212 220 267 211 200 214 2164 216.40
16 |Ron Leverich 211 177 157 206 170 172 186 190 187 180 1836 183.60
16 [Ron Boroff 226 211 202 166 189 238 156 233 191 158 1970 197.00
16 |Gerald West 288 244 211 204 224 170 268 211 164 201 2185 218.50
16 [Jared Thompson 267 216 249 197 244 243 234 297 245 179 2371 237.10
17 |Phil Bailey 234 213 223 194 162 194 257 223 222 225 2147 214.70
17 [Hank Jordan 247 203 236 242 207 236 279 231 248 217 2346 234.60
17 |Bill Alexander 248 248 246 231 248 258 257 223 219 218 2396 239.60
17 [Clint Johnson 202 222 245 266 199 284 217 259 237 235 2366 236.60




	06162019results1
	06162019results2

